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Championnats de France Fleuret Hommes V1

30.04.2006 - CEC ALES

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 NOEL Christophe TOURS BEF

2 GUY Hubert VENISSIEUX

3 LE BARBIER Herve LISIEUX CE

3 SZUBA Francois BOURG VALEN

5 SORIANO Pierre BOURGES SOLO

6 CASSORET Denis FACHES CE

7 DROY Frederic PARIS AEROPO

8 LAMBERT Stephane JOUE TOURS

9 BAURE Jean Michel TOULOUSE UC

10 LECUYER Francois FONTAINBL CS

11 ISSARTIER Patrice LUNEVILLE CE

12 SOULOY Fabrice BRON

13 JAKOB Stephane LYON MDF

14 TAILLARD Philippe TOULON VAR

15 CIBOIS Patrick CHARENTON

16 FAULMANN Christophe TOULOUSE UC

17 GARNIER Thierry PLESSIS BOU

18 NIELOUD Philippe TOULON VAR

19 CAZENAVE Stephane PARIS AEROPO

20 JOIGNAUX Cyril MIRAMAS OP

21 TAILLARD Jean Francois RENNES MCB

22 BESSE Alain PARIS AEROPO

23 HERMANN Patrick CHALON SAONE

24 HUCHARD Xavier ST MICHEL SP

25 GAMMA Alain BELFORT ASM

26 DUVAL Patrick LISIEUX CE

27 SABBAH Philippe PARIS SCUF

28 VANSPEYBROUCK Pascal NICE OGC

29 PLEINET Vincent BEZIERS CE

29 VALLE Marc MIRAMAS OP

31 PRAT Jean Jacques SALON EC

32 SCHLICH Pascal DIJON ASPTT

33 DELAVAL Benoit ECULLY

34 FILLIOUX Pierre BRON

35 YU Rupert PARIS AEROPO

36 DESBONNET Philippe ST DOULCHARD

37 FENOUIL Daniel MONTPEL UC

38 JANICOT Francois MENNECY

39 HENON Jean Michel CHAMALIERES

40 DWORJACK Eric ST DENIS CE

41 SEGONNES Jean Yves DIGNE CE

Firefox https://www.escrime-info.com/gregxml/Greg/BD/dossier.php?epreuve...

1 av 4 2023-07-11 13:55

http://www.escrime-info.com/
http://www.escrime-info.com/


Tour n° 1 - Poule n°1 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 HENON Jean Michel CHAMALIERES D3 D1 D4 D0 D1 0 9 25 6

2 VANSPEYBROUCK Pascal NICE OGC V5 V5 D2 D2 D1 2 15 19 4

3 VALLE Marc MIRAMAS OP V5 D1 D2 D0 D3 1 11 21 5

4 SOULOY Fabrice BRON V5 V5 V5 D3 V3 4 21 13 2

5 CASSORET Denis FACHES CE V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 8 1

6 JAKOB Stephane LYON MDF V5 V5 V5 D0 D3 3 18 13 3

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°2 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 SEGONNES Jean Yves DIGNE CE D1 D0 D0 D0 D1 0 2 25 6

2 FAULMANN Christophe TOULOUSE UC V5 D4 D0 D1 D4 1 14 21 5

3 BESSE Alain PARIS AEROPO V5 V5 D1 D4 V5 3 20 17 3

4 ISSARTIER Patrice LUNEVILLE CE V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 22 7 2

5 LECUYER Francois FONTAINBL CS V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 11 1

6 HUCHARD Xavier ST MICHEL SP V5 V5 D3 D1 D4 2 18 20 4

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°3 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 DROY Frederic PARIS AEROPO V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 3 20 14 2

2 REDOR Gilles SORGUES CE D1 D3 D4 D0 D4 0 12 25 6

3 JOIGNAUX Cyril MIRAMAS OP V5 V5 V5 D2 D3 3 20 16 3

4 DELAVAL Benoit ECULLY D1 V5 D1 D1 V5 2 13 23 5

5 GARNIER Thierry PLESSIS BOU V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 8 1

6 DUVAL Patrick LISIEUX CE D2 V5 V5 D4 D2 2 18 22 4

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°4 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 SORIANO Pierre BOURGES SOLO V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 4 1

2 TAILLARD Philippe TOULON VAR D2 D4 V5 V5 D4 2 20 20 3

3 CAZENAVE Stephane PARIS AEROPO D1 V5 V5 V3 V5 4 19 15 2

4 PLEINET Vincent BEZIERS CE D0 D4 D1 V5 D1 1 11 21 5

5 DESBONNET Philippe ST DOULCHARD D0 D1 D2 D1 V5 1 9 20 6

6 SABBAH Philippe PARIS SCUF D1 V5 D3 V5 D2 2 16 20 4

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°5 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 FILLIOUX Pierre BRON D2 V5 D1 D2 D3 1 13 18 4

2 YU Rupert PARIS AEROPO V5 D3 D0 D3 D0 1 11 22 5

3 JANICOT Francois MENNECY D0 V5 D3 D1 D1 1 10 23 6

4 NIELOUD Philippe TOULON VAR V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 11 1

5 TAILLARD Jean Francois RENNES MCB V3 V5 V5 D3 D3 3 19 15 3

6 GUY Hubert VENISSIEUX V5 V5 V5 D4 V4 4 23 12 2

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°6 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 DWORJACK Eric ST DENIS CE D0 D2 D1 D1 D0 0 4 25 6

2 BAURE Jean Michel TOULOUSE UC V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 8 1

3 PRAT Jean Jacques SALON EC V5 D1 D2 D1 D1 1 10 22 5

4 CIBOIS Patrick CHARENTON V5 D2 V5 D1 D0 2 13 18 4

5 LAMBERT Stephane JOUE TOURS V5 D1 V5 V5 D3 3 19 13 3

6 NOEL Christophe TOURS BEF V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 4 24 9 2

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°7 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 SZUBA Francois BOURG VALEN V5 V4 V5 V5 V5 5 24 8 1

2 SCHLICH Pascal DIJON ASPTT D0 D1 D1 V5 D4 1 11 24 6

3 LE BARBIER Herve LISIEUX CE D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 23 10 2

Firefox https://www.escrime-info.com/gregxml/Greg/BD/dossier.php?epreuve...

2 av 4 2023-07-11 13:55



4 GAMMA Alain BELFORT ASM D1 V5 D1 D2 V5 2 14 17 4

5 HERMANN Patrick CHALON SAONE D2 D4 D4 V5 V5 2 20 21 3

6 FENOUIL Daniel MONTPEL UC D2 V5 D0 D1 D4 1 12 24 5

Tableau direct

 1 Pierre SORIANO
Exempt

 33 Rupert YU (D3)
 31 Marc VALLE (V10)

 17 Cyril JOIGNAUX
Exempt

 16 Stephane JAKOB
Exempt

 9 Patrice ISSARTIER
Exempt

 41 Eric DWORJACK (D3)
 24 Patrick DUVAL (V10)

 25 Philippe SABBAH (V10)
 40 Jean Michel HENON (D6)

 8 Christophe NOEL
Exempt

 5 Francois SZUBA
Exempt

 37 Pascal SCHLICH (V10)
 28 Benoit DELAVAL (D9)

 21 Patrick HERMANN
Exempt

 12 Fabrice SOULOY
Exempt

 13 Stephane CAZENAVE
Exempt

 20 Philippe TAILLARD
Exempt

 29 Pierre FILLIOUX (D6)
 36 Jean Jacques PRAT (V10)

 2 Denis CASSORET

 1 Pierre SORIANO (V4)
 31 Marc VALLE ()

 17 Cyril JOIGNAUX (D9)
 16 Stephane JAKOB (V10)

 9 Patrice ISSARTIER (V10)
 24 Patrick DUVAL (D3)

 25 Philippe SABBAH (D3)
 8 Christophe NOEL (V10)

 5 Francois SZUBA (V10)
 37 Pascal SCHLICH (D1)

 21 Patrick HERMANN (D9)
 12 Fabrice SOULOY (V10)

 13 Stephane CAZENAVE (D7)
 20 Philippe TAILLARD (V10)

 36 Jean Jacques PRAT (D7)
 2 Denis CASSORET (V10)

 1 Pierre SORIANO (V10)
 16 Stephane JAKOB (D3)

 9 Patrice ISSARTIER (D2)
 8 Christophe NOEL (V10)

 5 Francois SZUBA (V10)
 12 Fabrice SOULOY (D5)

 20 Philippe TAILLARD (D5)
 2 Denis CASSORET (V10)

 1 Pierre SORIANO (D6)
 8 Christophe NOEL (V10)

 5 Francois SZUBA (V10)
 2 Denis CASSORET (D2)

 8 Christophe NOEL
 5 Francois SZUBA
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Exempt

 2 Thierry GARNIER
Exempt

 35 Daniel FENOUIL (D9)
 30 Christophe FAULMANN (V10)

 19 Alain BESSE
Exempt

 14 Frederic DROY
Exempt

 11 Hubert GUY
Exempt

 22 Xavier HUCHARD
Exempt

 27 Patrick CIBOIS (V10)
 38 Francois JANICOT (D5)

 6 Philippe NIELOUD
Exempt

 6 Francois LECUYER
Exempt

 39 Gilles REDOR ()
 26 Pascal VANSPEYBROUCK()

 23 Alain GAMMA (V10)
 42 Jean Yves SEGONNES (D0)

 10 Herve LE BARBIER
Exempt

 15 Stephane LAMBERT
Exempt

 18 Jean Francois TAILLARD
Exempt

 31 Vincent PLEINET (V10)
 34 Philippe DESBONNET (D3)

 2 Jean Michel BAURE
Exempt

 2 Thierry GARNIER (D7)
 30 Christophe FAULMANN (V9)

 19 Alain BESSE (D7)
 14 Frederic DROY (V10)

 11 Hubert GUY (V10)
 22 Xavier HUCHARD (D1)

 27 Patrick CIBOIS (V10)
 6 Philippe NIELOUD (D8)

 6 Francois LECUYER (V10)
 26 Pascal VANSPEYBROUCK(D5)

 23 Alain GAMMA (D0)
 10 Herve LE BARBIER (V10)

 15 Stephane LAMBERT (V5)
 18 Jean Francois TAILLARD (D4)

 31 Vincent PLEINET (D1)
 2 Jean Michel BAURE (V10)

 30 Christophe FAULMANN(D6)
 14 Frederic DROY (V10)

 11 Hubert GUY (V10)
 27 Patrick CIBOIS (D3)

 6 Francois LECUYER (D4)
 10 Herve LE BARBIER (V10)

 15 Stephane LAMBERT (V10)
 2 Jean Michel BAURE (D4)

 14 Frederic DROY (D7)
 11 Hubert GUY (V10)

 10 Herve LE BARBIER (V10)
 15 Stephane LAMBERT(D6)

 11 Hubert GUY
 10 Herve LE BARBIER
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